
Calgary Transit 

Fares Pricing 

  

Cash Fares 

One time use, valid for 90 min 

Tickets 

Cash fares bought in books of 10 

Adult 

Ages 18 and older 

$3.30 $33.00 

Youth 

Ages 6 - 17 * 

$2.30 $23.00 

Children 

Ages 5 and under 

Free Free 

  



Passes Pricing 

  

Day Pass 

valid from the time of purchase until 

the end of service that day 

Monthly Pass 

valid for 1 calendar month 

  

Adult 

Ages 18 and older 

$10.50 $103.00 

Youth 

Ages 6 - 17 

$7.50 

  

$70.00 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  



  

 

For a Map of the Buses use the following link 

http://www.calgary.ca/_layouts/cocis/DirectDownload.aspx?target=http%3a%2f%2fwww.calgary.ca%2fCS%2fIIS%2fDocuments%2femaps%2ftra

nsit_map.pdf&noredirect=1&sf=1 

http://www.calgary.ca/_layouts/cocis/DirectDownload.aspx?target=http%3a%2f%2fwww.calgary.ca%2fCS%2fIIS%2fDocuments%2femaps%2ftransit_map.pdf&noredirect=1&sf=1
http://www.calgary.ca/_layouts/cocis/DirectDownload.aspx?target=http%3a%2f%2fwww.calgary.ca%2fCS%2fIIS%2fDocuments%2femaps%2ftransit_map.pdf&noredirect=1&sf=1

